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14963

SHIVCHARAN
NIRMALKAR

RAMSAHAY

OBC

1996-07-01

DURG

Bsc. Nursing Certificate in
Community Health Integrated
Course

2021

1841

2800

65.75

Eligible

16870

NIKITA HIRWANI

KAMLESH KUMAR

OBC

1998-12-16

DURG

Bsc. Nursing Certificate in
Community Health Integrated
Course

2021

1841

2800

65.75

Eligible

12586

JAGRITI PATEL

HARI NARAYAN
PATEL

OBC

1996-06-18

DURG

Bsc. Nursing Certificate in
Community Health Integrated
Course

2021

1839

2800

65.68

Eligible

15163

PRIYANKA SAHU

DHAL SINGH

OBC

1995-10-22

DURG

Bsc. Nursing Certificate in
Community Health Integrated
Course

2021

1835

2800

65.54

Eligible

16852

CHANCHAL
DEWANGAN

GANESH
DEWANGAN

OBC

1999-08-24

DURG

Bsc. Nursing Certificate in
Community Health Integrated
Course

2021

1835

2800

65.54

Eligible

18098

VIBHA SAHU

RAKESH SAHU

OBC

1998-08-16

DURG

Bsc. Nursing Certificate in
Community Health Integrated
Course

2021

1834

2800

65.50

Eligible

13219

PINKI VERMA

DUKAL RAM

OBC

1998-10-29

DURG

Bsc. Nursing Certificate in
Community Health Integrated
Course

2021

1832

2800

65.43

Eligible

15354

ROHITA SAHU

DONGAROO RAM

OBC

1998-03-17

DURG

Bsc. Nursing Certificate in
Community Health Integrated
Course

2021

1831

2800

65.39

Eligible

14404

CHANDRIKA SAHU

DOMAN SINGH

OBC

1997-07-24

DURG

Bsc. Nursing Certificate in
Community Health Integrated
Course

2021

1830

2800

65.36

Eligible

10

13699

LUMESHWARI
VERMA

GEETALAL VERMA

OBC

1998-01-22

DURG

Bsc. Nursing Certificate in
Community Health Integrated
Course

2021

1830

2800

65.36

Eligible

11

17591

PUSHPENDRA
KUMAR PATEL

BRAJESH KUMAR
PATEL

OBC

1998-05-18

DURG

Bsc. Nursing Certificate in
Community Health Integrated
Course

2021

1830

2800

65.36

Eligible

12

15347

KIRAN DESHMUKH

JAMVANT DESHMUKH

OBC

1998-10-23

DURG

Bsc. Nursing Certificate in
Community Health Integrated
Course

2021

1830

2800

65.36

Eligible

13

13850

NANDANI JAISWAL

BHAGWAT JAISWAL

OBC

1996-09-15

DURG

Bsc. Nursing Certificate in
Community Health Integrated
Course

2021

1827

2800

65.25

Eligible

14

16691

TIKESHWARI SAHU

TIJ KUMAR SAHU

OBC

1988-02-05

DURG

Post Basic Bsc. Nursing
Certificate in Community Health
Integrated Course

2021

1174

1800

65.22

Eligible
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S.N. Reg. Name of Candidate Father's/Husband's | Gender | Category DOB Physical Ex- Division Qualification Passing | Obtained | Total | Percent | Eligible/ Not
No. Name Handicaped | Serviceman Year Mark Mark | (%) Eligible
Bsc. Nursing Certificate in
15 14276 [SHIVANI YADAV MR.RAM KUMAR F OBC 1997-08-20 N N DURG Community Health Integrated 2021 1826 2800 | 65.21 Eligible
Course
Bsc. Nursing Certificate in
16 | 17685 i:’:dg‘gf gﬁXﬁ'\SEE’ﬁA F 0BC 1998-03-29 N N DURG | Community Health Integrated | 2021 1825 | 2800 | 65.18 | Eligible
Course
Bsc. Nursing Certificate in
17 15965 [MANEESHA SONI |CHANDRAHAS SONI F OBC 1997-06-05 N N DURG Community Health Integrated 2021 1824 2800 | 65.14 Eligible
Course
Bsc. Nursing Certificate in
18 15644 [UMESHWARI SINHA (SURESH RAM F OBC 1997-07-01 N N DURG Community Health Integrated 2021 1824 2800 | 65.14 Eligible
Course
Bsc. Nursing Certificate in
19 15202 (GANGESHWARI SAHU [KANHAIYA F OBC 1997-03-07 N N DURG Community Health Integrated 2021 1823 2800 | 65.11 Eligible
Course
Bsc. Nursing Certificate in
20 15582 [NAND KISHORI SAHU SR:}I;/IESH KUMAR F OBC 1998-09-05 N N DURG Community Health Integrated 2021 1823 2800 | 65.11 Eligible
Course
GOVERDHAN Bsc. Nursing Certificate in
21 16701 [PAYAL DEWANGAN |PRASAD F OBC 1999-01-08 N N DURG Community Health Integrated 2021 1823 2800 | 65.11 Eligible
DEWANGAN Course
Bsc. Nursing Certificate in
22 | 14157 EAE\O‘VY’:‘ AN EEETN';\A’\'I‘G N F OBC 1999-04-30 N N DURG | Community ;)euarlst: Integrated | 2021 1823 | 2800 | 65.11 | Eligible
Bsc. Nursing Certificate in
23 16094 |DHARNI SINHA TULSI RAM F OBC 1997-07-09 N N DURG Community Health Integrated 2021 1822 2800 | 65.07 Eligible
Course
Bsc. Nursing Certificate in
24 16337 gEiLAI\DI\IS:\:;IAR gﬁils\ll—lljRAKAR F OBC 1998-01-02 N N DURG Communitycl:-::zarlgs Integrated 2021 1822 2800 | 65.07 Eligible
Bsc. Nursing Certificate in
25 17602 INAMRTA SONI PURENDRA F OBC 1998-08-23 N N DURG Community Health Integrated 2021 1822 2800 | 65.07 Eligible
Course
Bsc. Nursing Certificate in
26 14658 [DILESHWARI SAHU [BHUWAN LAL SAHU F OBC 1998-10-15 N N DURG Community Health Integrated 2021 1822 2800 | 65.07 Eligible
Course
Bsc. Nursing Certificate in
27 13481 SD:HAL’]IESHWARI LALA RAM SAHU F OBC 1998-11-26 N N DURG Community Health Integrated 2021 1822 2800 | 65.07 Eligible
Course
PRIYANKA Bsc. qusing Certificate in N
28 14479 PRIVANKA HEMANT DAS F OBC 1997-09-05 N N DURG Community Health Integrated 2021 1821 2800 | 65.04 Eligible
Course
Bsc. Nursing Certificate in
29 17321 [TOSHIMA LIMAJE [DINESH LIMAJE F OBC 1998-08-28 N N DURG Community Health Integrated 2021 1821 2800 | 65.04 Eligible
Course
Bsc. Nursing Certificate in
30 16425 [TIKESHWARI SAHU [SANTRAM SAHU F OBC 1998-11-13 N N DURG Community Health Integrated 2021 1820 2800 | 65.00 Eligible
Course
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31

17551

LATA YADAV

OMPRAKASH
YADAV

OBC

1996-08-05

DURG

Bsc. Nursing Certificate in
Community Health Integrated
Course

2021

1819

2800

64.96

Eligible

32

15311

POOJA YADAV

KAMLESHWAR YADAV

OBC

1998-01-19

DURG

Bsc. Nursing Certificate in
Community Health Integrated
Course

2021

1817

2800

64.89

Eligible

33

15958

ANAMIKA SEN

GHANSHYAM SEN

OBC

1998-03-19

DURG

Bsc. Nursing Certificate in
Community Health Integrated
Course

2021

1817

2800

64.89

Eligible

34

13465

PRIYANKA SAHU

RAMESH KUMAR

OBC

1997-11-24

DURG

Bsc. Nursing Certificate in
Community Health Integrated
Course

2021

1816

2800

64.86

Eligible

35

17505

BHOOMIKA SAHU

DILIP

OBC

1997-07-19

DURG

Bsc. Nursing Certificate in
Community Health Integrated
Course

2021

1815

2800

64.82

Eligible

36

18380

CHAMELI CHAMELI

BHEEM LAL

OBC

1997-01-16

DURG

Bsc. Nursing Certificate in
Community Health Integrated
Course

2021

1814

2800

64.79

Eligible

37

15023

TANMAY KUMAR

LALIT KUMAR

OBC

1998-07-05

DURG

Bsc. Nursing Certificate in
Community Health Integrated
Course

2021

1814

2800

64.79

Eligible

38

14949

AMBIKA SAHU

JHULESHWAR
PRASAD

OBC

1998-12-02

DURG

Bsc. Nursing Certificate in
Community Health Integrated
Course

2021

1813

2800

64.75

Eligible

39

16768

LEENA XXX

KHILAWAN RAM
SAHU

OBC

1999-06-15

DURG

Bsc. Nursing Certificate in
Community Health Integrated
Course

2021

1813

2800

64.75

Eligible

40

18769

SWATI
CHANDRAKAR

RADHESHYAM

OBC

1997-05-12

DURG

Bsc. Nursing Certificate in
Community Health Integrated
Course

2021

1812

2800

64.71

Eligible

41

14090

POOJA SAHU

LAXMIKANT SAHU

OBC

1998-03-15

DURG

Bsc. Nursing Certificate in
Community Health Integrated
Course

2021

1812

2800

64.71

Eligible

42

13292

KEERTIKA SAHU

SHRI GOPI SAHU

OBC

1998-05-01

DURG

Bsc. Nursing Certificate in
Community Health Integrated
Course

2021

1812

2800

64.71

Eligible

43

14303

ANURADHA SAHU

HUPENDRA KUMAR
SAHU

OBC

1987-12-31

DURG

Bsc. Nursing Certificate in
Community Health Integrated
Course

2021

1811

2800

64.68

Eligible

44

14695

NEELAM SAHU

NANDKUMAR SAHU

OBC

1998-12-18

DURG

Bsc. Nursing Certificate in
Community Health Integrated
Course

2021

1811

2800

64.68

Eligible

45

19222

HEMLATA
VAISHNAV

RAGHUNATH DAS
VAISHNAV

OBC

1999-11-09

DURG

Bsc. Nursing Certificate in
Community Health Integrated
Course

2021

1811

2800

64.68

Eligible

46

14068

TRIPTILATA SEN

VIDYA BHUSHAN
SEN

OBC

1995-10-31

DURG

Bsc. Nursing Certificate in
Community Health Integrated
Course

2021

1810

2800

64.64

Eligible
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47

16939

PUSHPA SAHU

LT GANGARAM
SAHU

OBC

1997-03-25

DURG

Bsc. Nursing Certificate in
Community Health Integrated
Course

2021

1810

2800

64.64

Eligible

48

14487

LAXMI JANGHEL

ISHWAR LAL

OBC

1996-04-12

DURG

Post Basic Bsc. Nursing
Certificate in Community Health
Integrated Course

2021

1163

1800

64.61

Eligible

49

13650

MAHESHWARI
VERMA

RAMLAL VERMA

OBC

1997-08-18

DURG

Bsc. Nursing Certificate in
Community Health Integrated
Course

2021

1809

2800

64.61

Eligible

50

18705

PRITI KAUSHIK

AAJU RAM

OBC

1997-06-14

DURG

Bsc. Nursing Certificate in
Community Health Integrated
Course

2021

1808

2800

64.57

Eligible

51

15339

AANCHAL
CHANDRAKAR

DINESH
CHANDRAKAR

OBC

1999-05-06

DURG

Bsc. Nursing Certificate in
Community Health Integrated
Course

2021

1808

2800

64.57

Eligible

52

13865

MADHURI YADAV

PRABHU RAM

OBC

1998-03-20

DURG

Bsc. Nursing Certificate in
Community Health Integrated
Course

2021

1807

2800

64.54

Eligible

53

13810

NEHA SAHU

GUNI RAM

OBC

1998-06-10

DURG

Bsc. Nursing Certificate in
Community Health Integrated
Course

2021

1807

2800

64.54

Eligible

54

16619

GEMESHWARI
VERMA

JIVAN LAL

OBC

1998-07-29

DURG

Bsc. Nursing Certificate in
Community Health Integrated
Course

2021

1807

2800

64.54

Eligible

55

17982

HEMLATA SAHU

MANNU LAL SAHU

OBC

1995-01-17

DURG

Post Basic Bsc. Nursing
Certificate in Community Health
Integrated Course

2021

1161

1800

64.50

Eligible

56

12924

RUKHMANI SAHU

LALIT KUMAR

OBC

1998-08-24

DURG

Bsc. Nursing Certificate in
Community Health Integrated
Course

2021

1805

2800

64.46

Eligible

57

13194

LILESHWARI SAHU

KRISHNA KUMAR

OBC

1998-12-24

DURG

Bsc. Nursing Certificate in
Community Health Integrated
Course

2021

1805

2800

64.46

Eligible

58

17310

VANDANA SAHU

BHAGWAT DAS

OBC

1998-04-02

DURG

Bsc. Nursing Certificate in
Community Health Integrated
Course

2021

1804

2800

64.43

Eligible

59

18409

GEETANJALI SAHU

KHOMLAL

OBC

1995-11-15

DURG

Bsc. Nursing Certificate in
Community Health Integrated
Course

2021

1803

2800

64.39

Eligible

60

15529

HEMPUSHPA PATEL

GIRWAR LAL PATEL

F

OBC

1998-03-09

N

N

DURG

Bsc. Nursing Certificate in
Community Health Integrated
Course

2021

1803

2800

64.39

Eligible
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