राष्ट्रीय स्वास्थ्य मिशन छत्तीसगढ़ अंतर्गत सामुदायिक स्वास्थ्य अधिकारी (CHO) पद पर भर्ती हेतु पात्र अभ्यर्थियों की वर्गवार मेरिट सूची

संभाग – दुर्ग

Category - ODC (014 14051 41)															
S.N.	Reg. No.	Name of Candidate	Father's/Husband's Name	Gender	Category	DOB	Physical Handicaped	Ex- Serviceman	Division	Qualification	Passing Year	Obtained Mark	Total Mark	Percent (%)	Eligible/ Not Eligible
1	14963	SHIVCHARAN NIRMALKAR	RAMSAHAY	М	OBC	1996-07-01	N	N	DURG	Bsc. Nursing Certificate in Community Health Integrated Course	2021	1841	2800	65.75	Eligible
2	16870	NIKITA HIRWANI	KAMLESH KUMAR	F	OBC	1998-12-16	N	N	DURG	Bsc. Nursing Certificate in Community Health Integrated Course	2021	1841	2800	65.75	Eligible
3	12586	JAGRITI PATEL	HARI NARAYAN PATEL	F	OBC	1996-06-18	N	N	DURG	Bsc. Nursing Certificate in Community Health Integrated Course	2021	1839	2800	65.68	Eligible
4	15163	PRIYANKA SAHU	DHAL SINGH	F	OBC	1995-10-22	N	N	DURG	Bsc. Nursing Certificate in Community Health Integrated Course	2021	1835	2800	65.54	Eligible
5	16852	CHANCHAL DEWANGAN	GANESH DEWANGAN	F	OBC	1999-08-24	N	N	DURG	Bsc. Nursing Certificate in Community Health Integrated Course	2021	1835	2800	65.54	Eligible
6	18098	VIBHA SAHU	RAKESH SAHU	F	OBC	1998-08-16	N	N	DURG	Bsc. Nursing Certificate in Community Health Integrated Course	2021	1834	2800	65.50	Eligible
7	13219	PINKI VERMA	DUKAL RAM	F	OBC	1998-10-29	N	N	DURG	Bsc. Nursing Certificate in Community Health Integrated Course	2021	1832	2800	65.43	Eligible
8	15354	ROHITA SAHU	DONGAROO RAM	F	OBC	1998-03-17	N	N	DURG	Bsc. Nursing Certificate in Community Health Integrated Course	2021	1831	2800	65.39	Eligible
9	14404	CHANDRIKA SAHU	DOMAN SINGH	F	OBC	1997-07-24	N	N	DURG	Bsc. Nursing Certificate in Community Health Integrated Course	2021	1830	2800	65.36	Eligible
10	13699	LUMESHWARI VERMA	GEETALAL VERMA	F	OBC	1998-01-22	N	N	DURG	Bsc. Nursing Certificate in Community Health Integrated Course	2021	1830	2800	65.36	Eligible
11	17591	PUSHPENDRA KUMAR PATEL	BRAJESH KUMAR PATEL	М	OBC	1998-05-18	N	N	DURG	Bsc. Nursing Certificate in Community Health Integrated Course	2021	1830	2800	65.36	Eligible
12	15347	KIRAN DESHMUKH	JAMVANT DESHMUKH	F	ОВС	1998-10-23	N	N	DURG	Bsc. Nursing Certificate in Community Health Integrated Course	2021	1830	2800	65.36	Eligible
13	13850	NANDANI JAISWAL	BHAGWAT JAISWAL	F	OBC	1996-09-15	N	N	DURG	Bsc. Nursing Certificate in Community Health Integrated Course	2021	1827	2800	65.25	Eligible
14	16691	TIKESHWARI SAHU	TIJ KUMAR SAHU	F	OBC	1988-02-05	N	N	DURG	Post Basic Bsc. Nursing Certificate in Community Health Integrated Course	2021	1174	1800	65.22	Eligible



S.N.	Reg. No.	Name of Candidate	Father's/Husband's Name	Gender	Category	DOB	Physical Handicaped	Ex- Serviceman	Division	Qualification	Passing Year	Obtained Mark	Total Mark	Percent (%)	Eligible/ Not Eligible
15	14276	SHIVANI YADAV	MR.RAM KUMAR	F	OBC	1997-08-20	N	N	DURG	Bsc. Nursing Certificate in Community Health Integrated Course	2021	1826	2800	65.21	Eligible
16	17685	SHALINEE CHANDEL	DEVENDRA CHANDEL	F	OBC	1998-03-29	N	N	DURG	Bsc. Nursing Certificate in Community Health Integrated Course	2021	1825	2800	65.18	Eligible
17	15965	MANEESHA SONI	CHANDRAHAS SONI	F	OBC	1997-06-05	N	N	DURG	Bsc. Nursing Certificate in Community Health Integrated Course	2021	1824	2800	65.14	Eligible
18	15644	UMESHWARI SINHA	SURESH RAM	F	OBC	1997-07-01	N	N	DURG	Bsc. Nursing Certificate in Community Health Integrated Course	2021	1824	2800	65.14	Eligible
19	15202	GANGESHWARI SAHU	KANHAIYA	F	OBC	1997-03-07	N	N	DURG	Bsc. Nursing Certificate in Community Health Integrated Course	2021	1823	2800	65.11	Eligible
20	15582	NAND KISHORI SAHU	RAMESH KUMAR SAHU	F	OBC	1998-09-05	N	N	DURG	Bsc. Nursing Certificate in Community Health Integrated Course	2021	1823	2800	65.11	Eligible
21	16701	PAYAL DEWANGAN	GOVERDHAN PRASAD DEWANGAN	F	OBC	1999-01-08	N	N	DURG	Bsc. Nursing Certificate in Community Health Integrated Course	2021	1823	2800	65.11	Eligible
22	14157	TANYA DEWANGAN	SET LAL DEWANGAN	F	OBC	1999-04-30	N	N	DURG	Bsc. Nursing Certificate in Community Health Integrated Course	2021	1823	2800	65.11	Eligible
23	16094	DHARNI SINHA	TULSI RAM	F	OBC	1997-07-09	N	N	DURG	Bsc. Nursing Certificate in Community Health Integrated Course	2021	1822	2800	65.07	Eligible
24	16337	GEETANJALI CHANDRAKAR	UGESH CHANDRAKAR	F	OBC	1998-01-02	N	N	DURG	Bsc. Nursing Certificate in Community Health Integrated Course	2021	1822	2800	65.07	Eligible
25	17602	NAMRTA SONI	PURENDRA	F	OBC	1998-08-23	N	N	DURG	Bsc. Nursing Certificate in Community Health Integrated Course	2021	1822	2800	65.07	Eligible
26	14658	DILESHWARI SAHU	BHUWAN LAL SAHU	F	OBC	1998-10-15	N	N	DURG	Bsc. Nursing Certificate in Community Health Integrated Course	2021	1822	2800	65.07	Eligible
27	13481	DHANESHWARI SAHU	LALA RAM SAHU	F	OBC	1998-11-26	N	N	DURG	Bsc. Nursing Certificate in Community Health Integrated Course	2021	1822	2800	65.07	Eligible
28	14479	PRIYANKA PRIYANKA	HEMANT DAS	F	OBC	1997-09-05	N	N	DURG	Bsc. Nursing Certificate in Community Health Integrated Course	2021	1821	2800	65.04	Eligible
29	17321	TOSHIMA LIMAJE	DINESH LIMAJE	F	OBC	1998-08-28	N	N	DURG	Bsc. Nursing Certificate in Community Health Integrated Course	2021	1821	2800	65.04	Eligible
30	16425	TIKESHWARI SAHU	SANTRAM SAHU	F	OBC	1998-11-13	N	N	DURG	Bsc. Nursing Certificate in Community Health Integrated Course	2021	1820	2800	65.00	Eligible



S.N.	Reg. No.	Name of Candidate	Father's/Husband's Name	Gender	Category	DOB	Physical Handicaped	Ex- Serviceman	Division	Qualification	Passing Year	Obtained Mark	Total Mark	Percent (%)	Eligible/ Not Eligible
31	17551	LATA YADAV	OMPRAKASH YADAV	F	OBC	1996-08-05	N	N	DURG	Bsc. Nursing Certificate in Community Health Integrated Course	2021	1819	2800	64.96	Eligible
32	15311	POOJA YADAV	KAMLESHWAR YADAV	F	OBC	1998-01-19	N	N	DURG	Bsc. Nursing Certificate in Community Health Integrated Course	2021	1817	2800	64.89	Eligible
33	15958	ANAMIKA SEN	GHANSHYAM SEN	F	OBC	1998-03-19	N	N	DURG	Bsc. Nursing Certificate in Community Health Integrated Course	2021	1817	2800	64.89	Eligible
34	13465	PRIYANKA SAHU	RAMESH KUMAR	F	OBC	1997-11-24	N	N	DURG	Bsc. Nursing Certificate in Community Health Integrated Course	2021	1816	2800	64.86	Eligible
35	17505	BHOOMIKA SAHU	DILIP	F	OBC	1997-07-19	N	N	DURG	Bsc. Nursing Certificate in Community Health Integrated Course	2021	1815	2800	64.82	Eligible
36	18380	CHAMELI CHAMELI	BHEEM LAL	F	OBC	1997-01-16	N	N	DURG	Bsc. Nursing Certificate in Community Health Integrated Course	2021	1814	2800	64.79	Eligible
37	15023	TANMAY KUMAR	LALIT KUMAR	M	OBC	1998-07-05	N	N	DURG	Bsc. Nursing Certificate in Community Health Integrated Course	2021	1814	2800	64.79	Eligible
38	14949	AMBIKA SAHU	JHULESHWAR PRASAD	F	OBC	1998-12-02	N	N	DURG	Bsc. Nursing Certificate in Community Health Integrated Course	2021	1813	2800	64.75	Eligible
39	16768	LEENA XXX	KHILAWAN RAM SAHU	F	OBC	1999-06-15	N	N	DURG	Bsc. Nursing Certificate in Community Health Integrated Course	2021	1813	2800	64.75	Eligible
40	18769	SWATI CHANDRAKAR	RADHESHYAM	F	OBC	1997-05-12	N	N	DURG	Bsc. Nursing Certificate in Community Health Integrated Course	2021	1812	2800	64.71	Eligible
41	14090	POOJA SAHU	LAXMIKANT SAHU	F	OBC	1998-03-15	N	N	DURG	Bsc. Nursing Certificate in Community Health Integrated Course	2021	1812	2800	64.71	Eligible
42	13292	KEERTIKA SAHU	SHRI GOPI SAHU	F	OBC	1998-05-01	N	N	DURG	Bsc. Nursing Certificate in Community Health Integrated Course	2021	1812	2800	64.71	Eligible
43	14303	ANURADHA SAHU	HUPENDRA KUMAR SAHU	F	OBC	1987-12-31	N	N	DURG	Bsc. Nursing Certificate in Community Health Integrated Course	2021	1811	2800	64.68	Eligible
44	14695	NEELAM SAHU	NANDKUMAR SAHU	F	OBC	1998-12-18	N	N	DURG	Bsc. Nursing Certificate in Community Health Integrated Course	2021	1811	2800	64.68	Eligible
45	19222	HEMLATA VAISHNAV	RAGHUNATH DAS VAISHNAV	F	OBC	1999-11-09	N	N	DURG	Bsc. Nursing Certificate in Community Health Integrated Course	2021	1811	2800	64.68	Eligible
46	14068	TRIPTILATA SEN	VIDYA BHUSHAN SEN	F	OBC	1995-10-31	N	N	DURG	Bsc. Nursing Certificate in Community Health Integrated Course	2021	1810	2800	64.64	Eligible



S.N.	Reg. No.	Name of Candidate	Father's/Husband's Name	Gender	Category	DOB	Physical Handicaped	Ex- Serviceman	Division	Qualification	Passing Year	Obtained Mark	Total Mark	Percent (%)	Eligible/ Not Eligible
47	16939	PUSHPA SAHU	LT GANGARAM SAHU	F	OBC	1997-03-25	N	N	DURG	Bsc. Nursing Certificate in Community Health Integrated Course	2021	1810	2800	64.64	Eligible
48	14487	LAXMI JANGHEL	ISHWAR LAL	F	OBC	1996-04-12	N	N	DURG	Post Basic Bsc. Nursing Certificate in Community Health Integrated Course	2021	1163	1800	64.61	Eligible
49	13650	MAHESHWARI VERMA	RAMLAL VERMA	F	OBC	1997-08-18	N	N	DURG	Bsc. Nursing Certificate in Community Health Integrated Course	2021	1809	2800	64.61	Eligible
50	18705	PRITI KAUSHIK	AAJU RAM	F	OBC	1997-06-14	N	N	DURG	Bsc. Nursing Certificate in Community Health Integrated Course	2021	1808	2800	64.57	Eligible
51	15339	AANCHAL CHANDRAKAR	DINESH CHANDRAKAR	F	OBC	1999-05-06	N	N	DURG	Bsc. Nursing Certificate in Community Health Integrated Course	2021	1808	2800	64.57	Eligible
52	13865	MADHURI YADAV	PRABHU RAM	F	OBC	1998-03-20	N	N	DURG	Bsc. Nursing Certificate in Community Health Integrated Course	2021	1807	2800	64.54	Eligible
53	13810	NEHA SAHU	GUNI RAM	F	OBC	1998-06-10	N	N	DURG	Bsc. Nursing Certificate in Community Health Integrated Course	2021	1807	2800	64.54	Eligible
54	16619	GEMESHWARI VERMA	JIVAN LAL	F	OBC	1998-07-29	N	N	DURG	Bsc. Nursing Certificate in Community Health Integrated Course	2021	1807	2800	64.54	Eligible
55	17982	HEMLATA SAHU	MANNU LAL SAHU	F	OBC	1995-01-17	N	N	DURG	Post Basic Bsc. Nursing Certificate in Community Health Integrated Course	2021	1161	1800	64.50	Eligible
56	12924	RUKHMANI SAHU	LALIT KUMAR	F	OBC	1998-08-24	N	N	DURG	Bsc. Nursing Certificate in Community Health Integrated Course	2021	1805	2800	64.46	Eligible
57	13194	LILESHWARI SAHU	KRISHNA KUMAR	F	OBC	1998-12-24	N	N	DURG	Bsc. Nursing Certificate in Community Health Integrated Course	2021	1805	2800	64.46	Eligible
58	17310	VANDANA SAHU	BHAGWAT DAS	F	OBC	1998-04-02	N	N	DURG	Bsc. Nursing Certificate in Community Health Integrated Course	2021	1804	2800	64.43	Eligible
59	18409	GEETANJALI SAHU	KHOMLAL	F	OBC	1995-11-15	N	N	DURG	Bsc. Nursing Certificate in Community Health Integrated Course	2021	1803	2800	64.39	Eligible
60	15529	HEMPUSHPA PATEL	GIRWAR LAL PATEL	F	OBC	1998-03-09	N	N	DURG	Bsc. Nursing Certificate in Community Health Integrated Course	2021	1803	2800	64.39	Eligible

नोट — अभ्यर्थियों के द्वारा आनलाईन आवेदन में दी गई जानकारी के अनुसार उक्त तालिका में पात्र/अपात्र अभ्यर्थियों की सूची प्रसारित की जा रही है। अतः भर्ती प्रक्रिया के किसी भी चरण में अभ्यर्थियों के द्वारा दी गई उक्त जानकारी असत्य पाये जाने की दशा में बिना किसी सूचना के उनकी उम्मीदवारी निरस्त की जा सकती है, जिसके लिये अभ्यर्थी स्वयं जिम्मेदार होंगे।

& Orion Amount C.S. Amount Montager